
LOT 12
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

ACE SANDRA L L/E/
2202 WILL HARDEE RD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0012-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 130,000 0 0 130,000

STANDARD
2

248,715
4,769

130,000
383,484

0
383,484

HX HB WX 55,000
328,484
383,484

0

389,690

2625/0374 3/14/2023 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ACE SANDRA L

ACE AMANDA ERIN

2497/0195 9/14/2021 WD Q I 01 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NIPPER JUSTIN & MARIE

ACE SANDRA L
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B8887 REMODEL 4,000 02/22/1995

5478 NEW CONSTR 53,450 07/24/1989

2022HX Base Yr

2202 WILL HARDEE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 2,099 118.3644 140.56 295,035 1989 1989 0 0 0 15.70 84.30

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1704

BAS 1,704 100 1,704 201,910

FGR 422 55 232 27,490

FOP 28 30 8 948

PTO 21 5 1 119

UEP 231 60 139 16,471

UOP 77 20 15 1,777

2,483 2,099 248,715

BAS=[YR=1993] W23 UOP=[YR=1995] N11 W7 UEP=[YR=2011] W21 S11
E21 N11 $ S11 E7 $ W28 S15  L2 D2  S4  R2 D2  S5
FGR=[YR=1993] S20 E19 N13 PTO=[YR=1993] E7N3 FOP=[YR=1993] N4
W7 S4 E7 $ W7 S3$ N11 W9 S3 W6 S1 W4 $ E4 N1 E6 N3 E9 S4 E7
S7 E12 S8 E4 S3E9 N46 $ .

BAS
1993

23
28

15

2.9

4

2.9

5

4
6

3
9

4

7

7

12

8

4
3

9

46

UOP
1995

11

7

11

7

UEP
2011

21

11

21

11

FGR
199320

19

13

11

9
3

6
4

PTO
19937

3
7

3

FOP
1993

4

7

4

7

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1989 1989 3 68 2,380

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 754.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1989 1989 3 59.5 2,333

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 3 4 12.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1995 1995 3 72 56

4,769

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 130,000.00 130,000.00 130,000


